STEER

City

GRACE CITY
MERCER
GRACE CITY
PINGREE
BALDWIN
COOPERSTOWN
JAMESTOWN
NAPOLEON
TUTTLE
CLEVELAND
WISHEK
LANSFORD
TAPPEN

MINOT
COOPERSTOWN

STRASBURG

Head

Napoleon Lilvestock Auction

Breed

4 BLK-STR

3 RED-STR

14 BLK-STR

17 BLK-STR

5 BLK-STR

5 BLK-STR

7 BLK-STR

9 RED-STR

38 BLK-STR

24 MIX-STR

8 BLK-STR

12 BLK-STR

18 BLK-STR

12 MIX-STR

8 BLK-STR

4 BLK-STR

01/15/2025
5705

Avg. Weight

306

348

436

475

433

504

457

458

521

477

509

529

524

509

545

511

@ avg. Price
$620.00
$600.00
$585.00
$580.00
$555.00
$540.00
$540.00
$535.00
$530.00
$525.00
$525.00
$520.00
$510.00
$505.00
$505.00

$500.00

® Per Head
$1,897.20
$2,088.00
$2,550.60
$2,755.00
$2,403.15
$2,721.60
$2,467.80
$2,450.30
$2,761.30
$2,504.25
$2,672.25
$2,750.80
$2,672.40
$2,570.45
$2,752.25

$2,555.00




GRACE CITY

CLEVELAND

TAPPEN

STRASBURG

LITCHVILLE

STERLING

MERCER

MOFFIT

PINGREE

WISHEK

SHEYENNE

ROGERS

WISHEK

TUTTLE

LINTON

TAPPEN

LINTON

PINGREE

HANNAFORD

LANSFORD

BISMARCK

MOFFIT

26

92

33

31

11

19

18

22

70

55

92

15

52

91

53

44

33

29

21

30

33

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

RED-STR

CHAR-STR

RED-STR

RED-STR

RED-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

RWF-STR

BLK-STR

BWF-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

RED-STR

549

571

575

533

538

552

510

598

601

612

573

614

615

633

599

624

654

679

658

635

651

653

$500.00
$490.00
$488.00
$485.00
$480.00
$480.00
$480.00
$467.50
$460.50
$460.00
$460.00
$455.00
$454.00
$450.00
$447.50
$444.00
$442.00
$437.50
$432.00
$430.00
$428.00

$425.00

$2,745.00
$2,797.90
$2,806.00
$2,585.05
$2,582.40
$2,649.60
$2,448.00
$2,795.65
$2,767.61
$2,815.20
$2,635.80
$2,793.70
$2,792.10
$2,848.50
$2,680.53
$2,770.56
$2,890.68
$2,970.63
$2,842.56
$2,730.50
$2,786.28

$§2,775.25




CLEVELAND

DRISCOLL

KINTYRE

WISHEK

COOPERSTOWN

GARRISON

KINTYRE

WISHEK

PORTLAND

TAPPEN

KINTYRE

LINTON

SHEYENNE

PETTIBONE

YPSILANTI

MONTPELIER

NAPOLEON

STREETER

PORTLAND

RUGBY

NORWICH

KINTYRE

38

16

14

32

22

61

80

34

44

41

31

20

36

65

86

12

10

92

39

12

20

114

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

RED-STR

BLK-STR

MIX-STR

BLK-STR

SALER-STR

BWF-STR

BLK-STR

RED-STR

BLK-STR

RED-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

MIX-STR

RED-STR

RED-STR

RED-STR

671

676

666

700

731

688

691

695

699

704

738

743

671

713

756

751

751

745

785

760

754

808

$422.50
$417.50
$415.00
$410.00
$408.00
$406.00
$401.00
$401.00
$399.00
$399.00
$396.00
$396.00
$395.00
$394.00
$392.00
$388.00
$387.50
$381.00
$378.00
$373.00
$372.00

$369.00

$2,834.98
$2,822.30
$2,763.90
$2,870.00
$2,982.48
$2,793.28
$2,770.91
$2,786.95
$2,789.01
$2,808.96
$2,922.48
$2,942.28
$2,650.45
$2,809.22
$2,963.52
$2,913.88
$2,910.13
$2,838.45
$2,967.30
$2,834.80
$2,804.88

$2,981.52




GARRISON 21 BLK-STR 805 $365.00 $2,938.25
PETTIBONE 42 RED-STR 837 $364.00 $3,046.68
DUNSEITH 43 CHAR-STR 839 $361.00 $3,028.79
MONTPELIER 22 RED-STR 865 $360.50 $3,118.33
SEBEKA 5 MIX-STR 789 $350.00 $2,761.50
RUGBY 7 CHAR-STR 931 $345.00 $3,211.95
DUNSEITH 29 CHAR-STR 928 $344.00 $3,192.32
MONTPELIER 25 MIX-STR 883 $339.00 $2,993.37
STEELE 11 MIX-STR 803 $337.50 $2,710.13
NAPOLEON 39 MIX-STR 929 $323.50 $3,005.32
NAPOLEON 14  MIX-STR 1119 $285.00 $3,189.15
HEIFER
Avg. Weight & avg. Price = Per Head

GRACE CITY 6 BLK-HFR 333 $585.00 $1,948.05
DICKEY 9  MIX-HFR 346 $580.00 $2,006.80
MEDINA 3 RED-HFR 345 $570.00 $1,966.50
BALDWIN 7 BLK-HFR 361 $560.00 $2,021.60
NAPOLEON 5 BLK-HFR 396 $555.00 $2,197.80
PINGREE 15 BLK-HFR 402 $545.00 $2,190.90
GRACE CITY 10 BLK-HFR 440 $530.00 $2,332.00
GRAFTON 8 BLK-HFR 405 $525.00 $2,126.25




MEDINA

SHEYENNE

MEDINA

TAPPEN

GRACE CITY

CLEVELAND

KINTYRE

COOPERSTOWN

PINGREE

STRASBURG

KINTYRE

MEDINA

DRISCOLL

LINTON

STREETER

NORWICH

COOPERSTOWN

LEHR

MOFFIT

TAPPEN

LINTON

MOFFIT

31

37

37

74

11

11

14

14

12

68

31

19

56

41

27

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

SALER-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

RED-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

BWF-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

RWF-HFR

RED-HFR

423

455

498

489

510

525

543

524

515

551

537

524

555

/8

579

575

587

565

573

578

616

638

$515.00
$500.00
$497.50
$475.00
$475.00
$467.50
$462.50
$455.00
$450.00
$450.00
$445.00
$445.00
$440.00
$440.00
$439.00
$432.50
$427.50
$427.50
$427.50
$427.50
$425.00

$421.00

$2,178.45
$2,275.00
$2,477.55
$2,322.75
$2,422.50
$2,454.38
$2,511.38
$2,384.20
$2,317.50
$2,479.50
$2,389.65
$2,331.80
$2,442.00
$2,521.20
$2,541.81
$2,486.88
$2,509.43
$2,415.38
$2,449.58
$2,470.95
$2,618.00

$2,685.98




HANNAFORD

GARRISON

SHEYENNE

DICKEY

BUCHANAN

WISHEK

PORTLAND

TAPPEN

KINTYRE

LANSFORD

BERTHOLD

LINTON

SPIRITWOOD

PETTIBONE

BISMARCK

DRISCOLL

LEHR

COOPERSTOWN

WISHEK

BISMARCK

STREETER

KINTYRE

21

43

76

51

32

53

13

26

47

22

35

17

48

30

15

35

10

11

42

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

CHAR-HFR

BLK-HFR

MIX-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BWF-HFR

BLK-HFR

MIX-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

RWF-HFR

624

638

552

617

583

563

610

609

627

631

623

662

629

646

599

657

688

662

650

622

675

696

$421.00
$420.00
$420.00
$417.50
$417.50
$417.00
$416.00
$415.00
$415.00
$414.00
$409.00
$409.00
$407.00
$405.00
$405.00
$404.00
$401.00
$397.50
$397.00
$395.00
$393.00

$385.00

$2,627.04
$2,679.60
$2,318.40
$2,575.98
$2,434.03
$2,347.71
$2,537.60
$2,527.35
$2,602.05
$2,612.34
$2,548.07
$2,707.58
$2,560.03
$2,616.30
$2,425.95
$2,654.28
$2,758.88
$2,631.45
$2,580.50
$2,456.90
$2,652.75

$2,679.60




NORWICH

KINTYRE

COOPERSTOWN

SEBEKA

RUGBY

NAPOLEON

LINTON

STREETER

MONTPELIER

LEHR

DUNSEITH

RUGBY

RUGBY

NAPOLEON

DUNSEITH

LEHR

NAPOLEON

DONNYBROOK

ENGLEVALE

11

26

28

82

21

12

13

45

11

10

21

36

27

11

BLK-HFR

SALER-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

RED-HFR

MIX-HFR

CHAR-HFR

CHAR-HFR

RED-HFR

MIX-HFR

CHAR-HFR

BLK-HFR

MIX-HFR

MIX-HFR

BLK-HFR

669

684

760

707

701

726

767

758

793

818

773

804

784

770

850

919

962

933

1055

$381.00
$381.00
$375.00
$373.00
$362.50
$360.00
$360.00
$357.50
$348.00
$347.50
$337.50
$332.00
$331.00
$323.00
$319.00
$314.00
$301.00
$295.00

$275.00

$2,548.89
$2,606.04
$2,850.00
$2,637.11
$2,541.13
$2,613.60
$2,761.20
$2,709.85
$2,759.64
$2,842.55
$2,608.88
$2,669.28
$2,595.04
$2,487.10
$2,711.50
$2,885.66
$2,895.62
$2,752.35

$2,901.25




cow

City

TAPPEN
TAPPEN
TAPPEN
MOFFIT
MINOT
HURDSFIELD
GARRISON
ROGERS
LINTON
GARRISON
DONNYBROOK
BISMARCK
WATFORD CITY
SHEYENNE
BISMARCK
DONNYBROOK
DONNYBROOK
SHEYENNE

DONNYBROOK

Head

Breed
BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

RED-COW

BLK-COW

RWF-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

MIX-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BWF-COW

Avg. Weight
947

1030

935
1288
1260
1315
1232
1160
1480
1550
1321
1240
1660
1338
1390
1393
1378
1493

1400

© avg. Price

$255.00
$250.00
$225.00
$190.00
$185.00
$185.00
$182.50
$180.00
$180.00
$179.00
$178.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$173.00
$172.50
$172.50
$172.50

$170.00

2 Per Head

$2,414.85
$2,575.00
$2,103.75
$2,447.20
$2,331.00
$2,432.75
$2,248.40
$2,088.00
$2,664.00
$2,774.50
$2,351.38
$2,170.00
$2,905.00
$2,341.50
$2,404.70
$2,402.93
$2,377.05
$2,575.43

$2,380.00




MOFFIT

LINTON

GARRISON

MINOT

TAPPEN

KINTYRE

DONNYBROOK

SHEYENNE

EDGELEY

TAPPEN

EDGELEY

MENOKEN

WISHEK

NAPOLEON

MOFFIT

ROGERS

MOFFIT

STERLING

WISHEK

HURDSFIELD

HAGUE

GACKLE

MIX-COW

RED-COW

BLK-COW

RWF-COW

RED-COW

RED-COW

BWF-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

RED-COW

BLK-COW

BLK-COW

RED-COW

RED-COW

MIX-COW

RED-COW

BLK-COW

RED-COW

RWF-COW

RED-COW

1171

1290

1695

1350

1415

1495

1184

1678

1645

1180

1425

1175

1405

1545

1315

1270

1177

1220

1190

1560

1125

1020

$167.50
$167.50
$167.00
$165.00
$162.50
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$147.50
$140.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$122.50
$120.00
$120.00
$116.00

$100.00

$1,961.43
$2,160.75
$2,830.65
$2,227.50
$2,299.38
$2,392.00
$1,894.40
$2,684.80
$2,549.75
$1,770.00
$2,137.50
$1,733.13
$1,967.00
$2,085.75
$1,709.50
$1,651.00
$1,471.25
$1,494.50
$1,428.00
$1,872.00
$1,305.00

$1,020.00




| STRASBURG 1 BWF-COW 1210 $85.00 $1,028.50 ‘

BULL

City Head Breed Avg. Weight &  avg. Price & Per Head
WATFORD CITY 1 BLK-BULL 2275 $191.00 $4,345.25
GACKLE 1 CHAR-BULL 1580 $190.00 $3,002.00
GACKLE 1 RED-BULL 1385 $185.00 $2,562.25
WATFORD CITY 1  BLK-BULL 1815 $182.50 $3,312.38
DAWSON 1 BLK-BULL 1660 $175.00 $2,905.00
STEELE 1 RED-BULL 1215 $175.00 $2,126.25
WATFORD CITY 1  BLK-BULL 2450 $171.00 $4,189.50
MONTPELIER 1 RED-BULL 1550 $170.00 $2,635.00
LEHR 1 HRF-BULL 1950 $168.00 $3,276.00
WISHEK 1 CHAR-BULL 1910 $167.50 $3,199.25
HEIFERETTE

Avg. Weight & avg. Price & Per Head

DONNYBROOK 1 BLK-HFRT 900 $305.00 $2,745.00
MOFFIT 8 MIX-HFRT 856 $280.00 $2,396.80

HAGUE 1T RED-HFRT 1050 $210.00 $2,205.00




